THURSDAY SWEEPS 12-03-2020 - 2 Low Net

60 PLAYERS x $3.00 = $180/ $ 182 pay-out

Player

Charlie Mullen
Mark Randazzo
Duane Heaton
Mark Risso
Joseph Conyers
Ray Eberhardt
Arthur Patino
Steve Shure
Robert Yates
Marc Aanenson
Ted Smith
Robert Kirk

Player

Rocky Grant

Brian Bordelon Lewis
Norm Hill

Steve Kompolt

Kory Minners

Don Brubaker

Ivan Karnezis

Phillip Canville
Daniel Montgomery
Michael Laughlin
Terrel Jackson

Jim Mullins

Dick Collier

John Clark

Richard Walker
Doug Kuhn

Jim Gunn

Ray Tschirhart

Ron Wolyn

First Flight

Place
1st Place
1st Place
1st Place
1st Place
2nd Place Tie
2nd Place Tie
2nd Place Tie
2nd Place Tie
2nd Place Tie
2nd Place Tie
2nd Place Tie
2nd Place Tie

Second Flight

Place
1st Place
1st Place
1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie

Score

Score

123
123
123
123
127
127
127
127
127
127
127
127

125
125
125
126
126
126
126
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130

Handicap
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5

14
14
14
14
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5

Handicap

24

24

24
27.5
27.5
27.5
27.5
31

31

31

31
21.75
21.75
21.75
21.75
19.25
19.25
19.25
19.25

Payout
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

Payout
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

Points
10
10
10
10

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5

Points



