## THURSDAY SWEEPS 12-03-2020 - 2 Low Net

## 60 PLAYERS x \$3.00 = \$180/ \$ 182 pay-out

## First Flight

Player	Place	Score	Handicap	Payout	Points
Charlie Mullen	1st Place	123	15.5	\$10.00	10
Mark Randazzo	1st Place	123	15.5	\$10.00	10
Duane Heaton	1st Place	123	15.5	\$10.00	10
Mark Risso	1st Place	123	15.5	\$10.00	10
Joseph Conyers	2nd Place Tie	127	14	\$6.00	8.5
Ray Eberhardt	2nd Place Tie	127	14	\$6.00	8.5
Arthur Patino	2nd Place Tie	127	14	\$6.00	8.5
Steve Shure	2nd Place Tie	127	14	\$6.00	8.5
Robert Yates	2nd Place Tie	127	10.5	\$6.00	8.5
Marc Aanenson	2nd Place Tie	127	10.5	\$6.00	8.5
Ted Smith	2nd Place Tie	127	10.5	\$6.00	8.5
Robert Kirk	2nd Place Tie	127	10.5	\$6.00	8.5

## **Second Flight**

Player	Place	Score	Handicap	Payout	Points
Rocky Grant	1st Place	125	24	\$10.00	10
Brian Bordelon Lewis	1st Place	125	24	\$10.00	10
Norm Hill	1st Place	125	24	\$10.00	10
Steve Kompolt	2nd Place	126	27.5	\$7.00	9
Kory Minners	2nd Place	126	27.5	\$7.00	9
Don Brubaker	2nd Place	126	27.5	\$7.00	9
Ivan Karnezis	2nd Place	126	27.5	\$7.00	9
Phillip Canville	3rd Place Tie	130	31	\$3.00	7.5
Daniel Montgomery	3rd Place Tie	130	31	\$3.00	7.5
Michael Laughlin	3rd Place Tie	130	31	\$3.00	7.5
Terrel Jackson	3rd Place Tie	130	31	\$3.00	7.5
Jim Mullins	3rd Place Tie	130	21.75	\$3.00	7.5
Dick Collier	3rd Place Tie	130	21.75	\$3.00	7.5
John Clark	3rd Place Tie	130	21.75	\$3.00	7.5
Richard Walker	3rd Place Tie	130	21.75	\$3.00	7.5
Doug Kuhn	3rd Place Tie	130	19.25	\$3.00	7.5
Jim Gunn	3rd Place Tie	130	19.25	\$3.00	7.5
Ray Tschirhart	3rd Place Tie	130	19.25	\$3.00	7.5
Ron Wolyn	3rd Place Tie	130	19.25	\$3.00	7.5